W
warranty
5P 5L
Cabinet SignsCabinet Signs
5” - 12”
FEATURES
•  Street Fighter Heavyweight™ modules
pre-assembled onto a direct socket

Warranty 5 Year Product / 5 Year Limited Labor
Ask about our Qwik Stik
Mounting Brackets for new
construction jobs
                www.p-led.com • 325-227-4577 • sales@p-led.com               REV082416
White/Red Positive
White/Black Negative
WIRING DETAILS
bkolarik
New Stamp
Street Stik Series
Street Stik Single-Sided™
Street Stik Double-Sided™
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual Length Lumens per Stik No. of Mods Watts Stiks per 60W PS Stiks per 120W PS Part Number*
18" 15.91" 375 3.0 3.96 15.0 30.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-18-XX
24" 21.91" 375 3.0 3.96 15.0 30.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-24-XX
30" 27.91" 500 4.0 5.28 11.0 22.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-30-XX
36" 33.91" 625 5.0 6.60 9.0 18.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-36-XX
42" 39.91" 750 6.0 7.92 7.0 14.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-42-XX
48" 45.91" 875 7.0 9.24 6.0 12.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-48-XX
60" 57.91" 1000 8.0 10.56 5.0 10.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-60-XX
64" 61.91" 1125 9.0 11.88 5.0 10.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-64-XX
72" 69.91" 1250 10.0 13.20 4.0 8.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-72-XX
84" 81.91" 1500 12.0 15.84 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-84-XX
96" 93.91" 1750 14.0 18.48 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-96-XX
108" 105.9" 1875 15.0 19.80 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-108-XX
117" 114.91" 2125 17.0 22.44 2.0 4.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-117-XX
120" 117.91" 2125 17.0 22.44 2.0 4.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-120-XX
*XX=WW (3500K Warm White), NW (5000K Natural White), TW (7000K True White), CW (9000K Cool White)
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual Length Lumens per Stik No. of Mods Watts Stiks per 60W PS Stiks per 120W PS Part Number*
18" 15.91" 750 6.0 7.92 7.5 15.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-18-XX
24" 21.91" 750 6.0 7.92 7.5 15.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-24-XX
30" 27.91" 1000 8.0 10.56 5.5 11.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-30-XX
36" 33.91" 1250 10.0 13.20 4.5 9.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-36-XX
42" 39.91" 1500 12.0 15.84 3.5 7.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-42-XX
48" 45.91" 1750 14.0 18.48 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-48-XX
60" 57.91" 2000 16.0 21.12 2.5 5.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-60-XX
64" 61.91" 2250 18.0 23.76 2.5 5.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-64-XX
72" 69.91" 2500 20.0 26.40 2.0 4.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-72-XX
84" 81.91" 3000 24.0 31.68 1.5 3.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-84-XX
96" 93.91" 3500 28.0 36.96 1.5 3.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-96-XX
108" 105.9" 3750 30.0 39.60 1.5 3.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-108-XX
117" 114.91" 4250 34.0 44.88 1.0 2.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-117-XX
120" 117.91" 4250 34.0 44.88 1.0 2.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-120-XX
*XX=WW (3500K Warm White), NW (5000K Natural White), TW (7000K True White), CW (9000K Cool White)
REV082416                 www.p-led.com • 325-227-4577 • sales@p-led.com
bkolarik
New Stamp